	序号
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备注

	1
	410782198906011327
	67.9
	 

	2
	41130219880626085X
	66.5
	 

	3
	41132319921005631X
	65.9
	 

	4
	411327198808122546
	59.4
	 

	5
	411323199003024470
	54.7
	 

	6
	411503198804251003
	0
	放弃

	7
	411323199005092645
	0
	放弃

	8
	410527199010183432
	0
	放弃

	9
	420302199003260325
	0
	放弃

	10
	411381199107130394
	0
	放弃



